
200

90

24 24152

45
45

ø 65

200

53 53948
8 81

30
.4

65
5.
4 58
1.
4

28

69
2.
8

8
8

90

65

80

21

ø 28

15

ScaleChecked by

Drawn by

Date

Weight

@A3

Serial Number Revision

General Comments

Materials

Item Quantity

Email: sales@hermeq.com

Component Description 

 1 : 5

HINGED PARKING POST

15/11/2023

JT

Checker

RB448566
N/A

- Galvanised Steel
- Rubber End Cap

See Our Associated Products:
https://safefence.co.uk/telescopic-security-bollards.htmlTelescopic Security Posts/Bollards
https://safefence.co.uk/automatic-raise-arm-barrier.htmlAutomatic Raise Arm Barrier

https://safefence.co.uk/hinged-parking-post.html
No. Description Date

https://safefence.co.uk/flare-waste-bin.htmlFlare Top Bin
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